
Mikrotik S-3553LC20D Two SFP (1.25G) module kit

PRODUCT ID: 04471

Product Type SFP transceiver pair (kit)

Connector Type LC UPC

Data Rate 1.25 Gbps

Optical Mode Single-mode fiber (SM)

Maximum Distance Up to 20 km

Wavelengths One module: TX 1310 nm / RX 1550 nm; other: TX 1550 nm / RX 1310 nm

Power Consumption Maximum ~1 W per module

Operating Temperature −40 °C to +70 °C

Format SFP (Small Form-Factor Pluggable)
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